Capricorn 2000EX™ Vehicle Mount Weather Station
Sensor Specifications
Temperature: Digital semiconductor type
Accuracy: ± 0.9°F from -67° to 257°F
Resolution: 0.01°F
Barometric Pressure: Silicon shear stress strain
gauge; temperature compensated and calibrated
Accuracy: ± 0.03 in. Hg over range

Brackets
• RS-232 computer cable, 6 feet
Ordering Information:
8156-E-1VM Standard system with Weather View 32 Software
8156-G-1VM Standard system with WeatherMaster 2000
Software and Cameo/Aloha interface
8156-F-1VM Standard system with Display console
8156-F-2VM Standard system with 19" Rack Display console
Optional Items
• 82100 Additional temperature sensors
• 82300 Rain gauge
• 8170-A-1 Display console